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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE)

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

tion: 016 S.N.D.T. COLLEGE OF HOME SCIENCE, PUNE

Seat No College Centre

- SEMESTER III EXAMINATION MAR/APR 2021

Page: 1

07/05/2021
Specialization

2016-0161-00-094086

Int
036/050
031/050
050/050
030/050
029/050

039/050

Percentage:73.67

Ext
042/050
030/050
037/050
032/050
038/050

048/050

18:NUTRITION AND FOOD PROCESSING

Total Grc

078/100
061/100
087/100
062/100
067/100

087/100

078

061

087

062

067

087

2015

Total (100) Grade

A+

A

APTE SAKSHI MUKUND MANISHA 31601 0leé 012
Code Sub Name Credit
*00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4
*18302 FOOD ANALYSIS AND QUALITY CONTROL (PR) 4
*18303 FOOD PROCESSING (PR) 4
*18304 FOOD PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT AND PACKAGING (PR) 4
*18305 FUNCTIONAL FOODS AND NUTRACEUTICALS (TH) 4
*18391 FOOD LAWS AND STANDARDS (TH) 4

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.37 Semester grade: A+ Total:442/600

BAGADE JIDNYASHRI DINESH DHANASHRI 31602 016 012
Code Sub Name Credit
*00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4
*18302 FOOD ANALYSIS AND QUALITY CONTROL (PR) 4
*18303 FOOD PROCESSING (PR) 4
*18304 FOOD PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT AND PACKAGING (PR) 4
*18305 FUNCTIONAL FOODS AND NUTRACEUTICALS (TH) 4
*18391 FOOD LAWS AND STANDARDS (TH) 4

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.50 Semester grade: A+ Total:453/600

2019-0161-00-091957

Int
036/050
042/050
042/050
035/050
028/050

043/050

Percentage:75.50

Ext
034/050
040/050
031/050
028/050
044/050

050/050

18:NUTRITION AND FOOD PROCESSING

Total Grc

070/100
082/100
073/100
063/100
072/100

093/100

070

082

073

063

072

093

2015

Total (100) Grade

A+

(o]

A+

A

A+

O+

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance,

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE)

- SEMESTER III EXAMINATION MAR/APR 2021

Page: 2

07/05/2021

Specialization

2016-0161-00-094136

Int
039/050
039/050
046/050
040/050
044/050

043/050

Percentage:85.33

Ext
044/050
040/050
039/050
040/050
050/050

048/050

18:NUTRITION AND FOOD PROCESSING

Total Grc

083/100
079/100
085/100
080/100
094/100

091/100

083

079

085

080

094

091

2015

Total (100) Grade

(o]

A+

(]

(o]

o+

o+

Institution: 016 S.N.D.T. COLLEGE OF HOME SCIENCE, PUNE
Name Seat No College Centre
BAGWAN ZAINAB AKRAM NIDA 31603 0leé 012
Code Sub Name Credit
*00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4
*18302 FOOD ANALYSIS AND QUALITY CONTROL (PR) 4
*18303 FOOD PROCESSING (PR) 4
*18304 FOOD PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT AND PACKAGING (PR) 4
*18305 FUNCTIONAL FOODS AND NUTRACEUTICALS (TH) 4
*18391 FOOD LAWS AND STANDARDS (TH) 4
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 9.45 Semester grade: O Total:512/600
BOBADE JYOTSANA DATTA SHAMAL 31604 016 012
Code Sub Name Credit
*00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4
*18302 FOOD ANALYSIS AND QUALITY CONTROL (PR) 4
*18303 FOOD PROCESSING (PR) 4
*18304 FOOD PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT AND PACKAGING (PR) 4
*18305 FUNCTIONAL FOODS AND NUTRACEUTICALS (TH) 4
*18391 FOOD LAWS AND STANDARDS (TH) 4
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 9.22 Semester grade: O Total:496/600

2019-0161-00-092036

Int
038/050
042/050
050/050
035/050
040/050

043/050

Percentage:82.67

Ext
038/050
040/050
035/050
035/050
050/050

050/050

18 :NUTRITION AND FOOD PROCESSING

Total Grc

076/100
082/100
085/100
070/100
090/100

093/100

076

082

085

070

090

093

2015

Total (100) Grade

A+

o

(0]

A+

O+

O+

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance,

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Page: 3

07/05/2021
Specialization

2019-0161-00-091973

Int
032/050
041/050
038/050
035/050
031/050

041/050

Percentage:74.00

Ext
034/050
044/050
031/050
033/050
044/050

040/050

18:NUTRITION AND FOOD PROCESSING

Total Grc
066/100
085/100
069/100
068/100
075/100

081/100

066

085

069

068

075

081

2015

Total (100) Grade

A

(o]

A+

Institution: 016 S.N.D.T. COLLEGE OF HOME SCIENCE, PUNE
Name Seat No College Centre
CHAVAN SHRADDHA RAJU CHHAYA 31605 0leé 012
Code Sub Name Credit
*00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4
*18302 FOOD ANALYSIS AND QUALITY CONTROL (PR) 4
*18303 FOOD PROCESSING (PR) 4
*18304 FOOD PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT AND PACKAGING (PR) 4
*18305 FUNCTIONAL FOODS AND NUTRACEUTICALS (TH) 4
*18391 FOOD LAWS AND STANDARDS (TH) 4
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.40 Semester grade: A+ Total:444/600
CHOUGULE SHWETA RAJENDRA REKHA 31606 016 012
Code Sub Name Credit
*00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4
*18302 FOOD ANALYSIS AND QUALITY CONTROL (PR) 4
*18303 FOOD PROCESSING (PR) 4
*18304 FOOD PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT AND PACKAGING (PR) 4
*18305 FUNCTIONAL FOODS AND NUTRACEUTICALS (TH) 4
*18391 FOOD LAWS AND STANDARDS (TH) 4
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 9.03 Semester grade: O Total:483/600

2019-0161-00-092013

Int
033/050
045/050
038/050
040/050
034/050

041/050

Percentage:80.50

Ext
042/050
046/050
034/050
034/050
048/050

048/050

18 :NUTRITION AND FOOD PROCESSING

Total Grc
075/100
091/100
072/100
074/100
082/100

089/100

075

091

072

074

082

089

2015

Total (100) Grade

A+

o+

A+

A+

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance,

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 4
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE) - SEMESTER III EXAMINATION MAR/APR 2021
Institution: 016 S.N.D.T. COLLEGE OF HOME SCIENCE, PUNE

07/05/2021
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
DAPHAL SHREEJA MALHARRAO NEELTMA 31607 016 012  2019-0161-00-092021 1
18:NUTRITION AND FOOD PROCESSING
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4 033/050 044/050 077/100 077 A+
*18302 FOOD ANALYSIS AND QUALITY CONTROL (PR) 4 041/050 034/050 075/100 075 A+
*18303 FOOD PROCESSING (PR) 4 026/050 035/050 061/100 061 A
*18304 FOOD PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT AND PACKAGING (PR) 4 035/050 033/050 068/100 068 A
*18305 FUNCTIONAL FOODS AND NUTRACEUTICALS (TH) 4 029/050 046/050 075/100 075 A+
*18391 FOOD LAWS AND STANDARDS (TH) 4 036/050 050/050 086/100 086 o
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.37 Semester grade: A+ Total:442/600 Percentage:73.67
DESHMUKH SUNAINA PRUTHVIRAJ SUMITRA 31608 016 012  2016-0161-00-094001 1
18:NUTRITION AND FOOD PROCESSING
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4 036/050 034/050 070/100 070 A+
*18302 FOOD ANALYSIS AND QUALITY CONTROL (PR) 4 038/050 042/050 080/100 080 o
*18303 FOOD PROCESSING (PR) 4 046/050 034/050 080/100 080 o
*18304 FOOD PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT AND PACKAGING (PR) 4 040/050 040/050 080/100 080 o
*18305 FUNCTIONAL FOODS AND NUTRACEUTICALS (TH) 4 041/050 046/050 087/100 087 o
*18391 FOOD LAWS AND STANDARDS (TH) 4 040/050 048/050 088/100 088 o
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 9.08 Semester grade: O Total:485/600 Percentage:80.83

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE) - SEMESTER III EXAMINATION MAR/APR 2021

Page: 5

07/05/2021

Specialization

2016-0161-00-093462

Int
037/050
028/050
046/050
039/050
035/050

040/050

Percentage:80.33

Ext
046/050
042/050
039/050
030/050
050/050

050/050

18:NUTRITION AND FOOD PROCESSING

Total Grc

083/100
070/100
085/100
069/100
085/100

090/100

083

070

085

069

085

090

2015

Total (100) Grade

(o]

A+

Institution: 016 S.N.D.T. COLLEGE OF HOME SCIENCE, PUNE
Name Seat No College Centre
DHOMKAR ANKITA GANESH REENA 31609 0leé 012
Code Sub Name Credit
*00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4
*18302 FOOD ANALYSIS AND QUALITY CONTROL (PR) 4
*18303 FOOD PROCESSING (PR) 4
*18304 FOOD PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT AND PACKAGING (PR) 4
*18305 FUNCTIONAL FOODS AND NUTRACEUTICALS (TH) 4
*18391 FOOD LAWS AND STANDARDS (TH) 4
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 9.03 Semester grade: O Total:482/600
GADADE CHAITALI MARUTI CHHAYA 31610 016 012
Code Sub Name Credit
*00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4
*18302 FOOD ANALYSIS AND QUALITY CONTROL (PR) 4
*18303 FOOD PROCESSING (PR) 4
*18304 FOOD PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT AND PACKAGING (PR) 4
*18305 FUNCTIONAL FOODS AND NUTRACEUTICALS (TH) 4
*18391 FOOD LAWS AND STANDARDS (TH) 4
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.52 Semester grade: A+ Total:451/600

2019-0161-00-091892

Int
037/050
041/050
034/050
039/050
034/050

032/050

Percentage:75.17

Ext
038/050
044/050
032/050
030/050
042/050

048/050

18 :NUTRITION AND FOOD PROCESSING

Total Grc

075/100
085/100
066/100
069/100
076/100

080/100

075

085

066

069

076

080

2015

Total (100) Grade

A+

(o]

A

A+

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

* indicates current appearance,



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 6
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE) - SEMESTER III EXAMINATION MAR/APR 2021
Institution: 016 S.N.D.T. COLLEGE OF HOME SCIENCE, PUNE

07/05/2021
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
GAVALT TANUJA SUBHASH SANDHYA 31611 o016 012  2019-0161-00-091934 1
18:NUTRITION AND FOOD PROCESSING
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(l00) Grade
*00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4 033/050 036/050 069/100 069 A
*18302 FOOD ANALYSIS AND QUALITY CONTROL (PR) 4 043/050 044/050 087/100 087 o
*18303 FOOD PROCESSING (PR) 4 036/050 038/050 074/100 074 A+
*18304 FOOD PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT AND PACKAGING (PR) 4 040/050 034/050 074/100 074 A+
*18305 FUNCTIONAL FOODS AND NUTRACEUTICALS (TH) 4 031/050 048/050 079/100 079 A+
*18391 FOOD LAWS AND STANDARDS (TH) 4 032/050 048/050 080/100 080 o
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.72 Semester grade: A+ Total:463/600 Percentage:77.17
HINGASE RUTUJA KISHOR SUVARNA s1612 o016 012 2019-0161-00-09204¢ 1
18:NUTRITION AND FOOD PROCESSING
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4 033/050 040/050 073/100 073 A+
*18302 FOOD ANALYSIS AND QUALITY CONTROL (PR) 4 043/050 044/050 087/100 087 [¢]
*18303 FOOD PROCESSING (PR) 4 038/050 039/050 077/100 077 A+
*18304 FOOD PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT AND PACKAGING (PR) 4 039/050 030/050 069/100 069 A
*18305 FUNCTIONAL FOODS AND NUTRACEUTICALS (TH) 4 037/050 050/050 087/100 087 o
*18391 FOOD LAWS AND STANDARDS (TH) 4 040/050 048/050 088/100 088 o
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 9.02 Semester grade: O Total:481/600 Percentage:80.17

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 7
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE) - SEMESTER III EXAMINATION MAR/APR 2021
Institution: 016 S.N.D.T. COLLEGE OF HOME SCIENCE, PUNE

07/05/2021
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
JADHAV SAYALT SANJAY SUCHTTA 31613 o016 012 2019-0161-00-091981 1
18:NUTRITION AND FOOD PROCESSING
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(1l00) Grade
*00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4 036/050 036/050 072/100 072 A+
*18302 FOOD ANALYSIS AND QUALITY CONTROL (PR) 4 043/050 044/050 087/100 087 o
*18303 FOOD PROCESSING (PR) 4 038/050 034/050 072/100 072 A+
*18304 FOOD PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT AND PACKAGING (PR) 4 035/050 033/050 068/100 068 A
*18305 FUNCTIONAL FOODS AND NUTRACEUTICALS (TH) 4 037/050 048/050 085/100 085 o
*18391 FOOD LAWS AND STANDARDS (TH) 4 035/050 042/050 077/100 077 A+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.68 Semester grade: A+ Total:461/600 Percentage:76.83
KOKATE PIYUSHA DILIP SUNITA s1614 016 012  2016-0161-00-093671 1
18:NUTRITION AND FOOD PROCESSING
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(l100) Grade
*00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4 038/050 048/050 086/100 086 (0]
*18302 FOOD ANALYSIS AND QUALITY CONTROL (PR) 4 038/050 042/050 080/100 080 o
*18303 FOOD PROCESSING (PR) 4 046/050 038/050 084/100 084 o
*18304 FOOD PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT AND PACKAGING (PR) 4 040/050 040/050 080/100 080 o
*18305 FUNCTIONAL FOODS AND NUTRACEUTICALS (TH) 4 037/050 050/050 087/100 087 o
*18391 FOOD LAWS AND STANDARDS (TH) 4 044/050 048/050 092/100 092 o+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 9.45 Semester grade: O Total:509/600 Percentage:84.83

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE) - SEMESTER III EXAMINATION MAR/APR 2021
Institution: 016 S.N.D.T. COLLEGE OF HOME SCIENCE, PUNE

2016-0161-00-092884

Int
036/050
038/050
046/050
038/050
041/050

044/050

Percentage:81.33

Ext
038/050
040/050
037/050
036/050
046/050

048/050

Page: 8
07/05/2021
Medium Specialization
1
18:NUTRITION AND FOOD PROCESSING
2015

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

Name Seat No College Centre
KUMBHAR PRIYANKA RATNAKANT SUNITA 31615 0leé 012
Code Sub Name Credit
*00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4
*18302 FOOD ANALYSIS AND QUALITY CONTROL (PR) 4
*18303 FOOD PROCESSING (PR) 4
*18304 FOOD PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT AND PACKAGING (PR) 4
*18305 FUNCTIONAL FOODS AND NUTRACEUTICALS (TH) 4
*18391 FOOD LAWS AND STANDARDS (TH) 4
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 9.10 Semester grade: O Total:488/600
LAKHOTIYA MANALI SANJAY MANISHA 31616 016 012
Code Sub Name Credit
*00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4
*18302 FOOD ANALYSIS AND QUALITY CONTROL (PR) 4
*18303 FOOD PROCESSING (PR) 4
*18304 FOOD PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT AND PACKAGING (PR) 4
*18305 FUNCTIONAL FOODS AND NUTRACEUTICALS (TH) 4
*18391 FOOD LAWS AND STANDARDS (TH) 4
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.82 Semester grade: A+ Total:469/600

2019-0161-00-091903

Int
038/050
042/050
038/050
035/050
039/050

041/050

Percentage:78.17

Ext
042/050
036/050
031/050
033/050
046/050

048/050

074/100 074 A+
078/100 078 A+
083/100 083 (o]
074/100 074 A+
087/100 087 (o]
092/100 092 o+
1
18 :NUTRITION AND FOOD PROCESSING

2015

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

080/100 080 (o]
078/100 078 A+
069/100 069 A
068/100 068 A
085/100 085 (o]
089/100 089 o

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance,

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 9
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE) - SEMESTER III EXAMINATION MAR/APR 2021
Institution: 016 S.N.D.T. COLLEGE OF HOME SCIENCE, PUNE

07/05/2021
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
LOKARE ANJALT MUNJA ARUNA 31617 o016 012  2019-0161-00-092067 1
18:NUTRITION AND FOOD PROCESSING
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(1l00) Grade
*00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4 035/050 040/050 075/100 075 A+
*18302 FOOD ANALYSIS AND QUALITY CONTROL (PR) 4 039/050 028/050 067/100 067 A
*18303 FOOD PROCESSING (PR) 4 026/050 038/050 064/100 064 A
*18304 FOOD PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT AND PACKAGING (PR) 4 035/050 035/050 070/100 070 A+
*18305 FUNCTIONAL FOODS AND NUTRACEUTICALS (TH) 4 036/050 036/050 072/100 072 A+
*18391 FOOD LAWS AND STANDARDS (TH) 4 039/050 046/050 085/100 085 o
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.22 Semester grade: A+ Total:433/600 Percentage:72.17
MAVLINGKAR MAYURI DAYANAND ANTTA s1618 016 012  2010-0161-00-092117 1
18:NUTRITION AND FOOD PROCESSING
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(l100) Grade
*00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4 036/050 046/050 082/100 082 [¢]
*18302 FOOD ANALYSIS AND QUALITY CONTROL (PR) 4 044/050 040/050 084/100 084 o
*18303 FOOD PROCESSING (PR) 4 038/050 033/050 071/100 071 A+
*18304 FOOD PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT AND PACKAGING (PR) 4 035/050 035/050 070/100 070 A+
*18305 FUNCTIONAL FOODS AND NUTRACEUTICALS (TH) 4 039/050 048/050 087/100 087 o
*18391 FOOD LAWS AND STANDARDS (TH) 4 039/050 050/050 089/100 089 o
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 9.05 Semester grade: O Total:483/600 Percentage:80.50

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Page: 10

07/05/2021
Specialization

2019-0161-00-092133

Int
038/050
043/050
038/050
035/050
039/050

044/050

Percentage:78.50

Ext
038/050
036/050
035/050
033/050
044/050

048/050

18:NUTRITION AND FOOD PROCESSING

Total Grc
076/100
079/100
073/100
068/100
083/100

092/100

076

079

073

068

083

092

2015

Total (100) Grade

A+

A+

A+

Institution: 016 S.N.D.T. COLLEGE OF HOME SCIENCE, PUNE
Name Seat No College Centre
MHASE POOJA MANOHAR SUSHILA 31619 0leé 012
Code Sub Name Credit
*00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4
*18302 FOOD ANALYSIS AND QUALITY CONTROL (PR) 4
*18303 FOOD PROCESSING (PR) 4
*18304 FOOD PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT AND PACKAGING (PR) 4
*18305 FUNCTIONAL FOODS AND NUTRACEUTICALS (TH) 4
*18391 FOOD LAWS AND STANDARDS (TH) 4
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.82 Semester grade: A+ Total:471/600
NANDI SUVANGI SUMIT MONALISA 31620 016 012
Code Sub Name Credit
*00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4
*18302 FOOD ANALYSIS AND QUALITY CONTROL (PR) 4
*18303 FOOD PROCESSING (PR) 4
*18304 FOOD PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT AND PACKAGING (PR) 4
*18305 FUNCTIONAL FOODS AND NUTRACEUTICALS (TH) 4
*18391 FOOD LAWS AND STANDARDS (TH) 4
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 9.00 Semester grade: O Total:482/600

2019-0161-00-091965

Int
034/050
044/050
050/050
034/050
035/050

042/050

Percentage:80.33

Ext
048/050
036/050
030/050
029/050
050/050

050/050

18 :NUTRITION AND FOOD PROCESSING

Total Grc
082/100
080/100
080/100
063/100
085/100

092/100

082

080

080

063

085

092

2015

Total (100) Grade

(o]

o

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance,

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE)

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

- SEMESTER III EXAMINATION MAR/APR 2021

Page: 11

07/05/2021
Specialization

Code

*00301

*18302

*18303

*18304

*18305

*18391

Total C

2019-0161-00-092125

Int
038/050
041/050
038/050
035/050
039/050

042/050

Percentage:77.83

Ext
042/050
038/050
037/050
033/050
036/050

048/050

18:NUTRITION AND FOOD PROCESSING

Total Grc

080/100
079/100
075/100
068/100
075/100

090/100

080

079

075

068

075

090

2015

Total (100) Grade

(o]

A+

A+

A

A+

o+

NIKUMBH

Code

*00301

*18302

*18303

*18304

*18305

*18391

Total C

tion: 016 S.N.D.T. COLLEGE OF HOME SCIENCE, PUNE
Name Seat No College Centre
HARSHITA ANIL RAJASHRI 31621 0leé 012
Sub Name Credit
RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4
FOOD ANALYSIS AND QUALITY CONTROL (PR) 4
FOOD PROCESSING (PR) 4
FOOD PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT AND PACKAGING (PR) 4
FUNCTIONAL FOODS AND NUTRACEUTICALS (TH) 4
FOOD LAWS AND STANDARDS (TH) 4
redits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.78 Semester grade: A+ Total:467/600
APOORVA ABHAY GAYATRI 31622 016 012
Sub Name Credit
RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4
FOOD ANALYSIS AND QUALITY CONTROL (PR) 4
FOOD PROCESSING (PR) 4
FOOD PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT AND PACKAGING (PR) 4
FUNCTIONAL FOODS AND NUTRACEUTICALS (TH) 4
FOOD LAWS AND STANDARDS (TH) 4

redits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.92

Semester grade: A+ Total:478/600

2016-0161-00-094016

Int
035/050
043/050
038/050
035/050
039/050

043/050

Percentage:79.67

Ext
038/050
040/050
036/050
035/050
046/050

050/050

18 :NUTRITION AND FOOD PROCESSING

Total Grc

073/100
083/100
074/100
070/100
085/100

093/100

073

083

074

070

085

093

2015

Total (100) Grade

A+

(o]

A+

A+

o

o+

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

* indicates current appearance,
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Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
PARANJAPE SMRUTI ABHIJIT GAURT 31623 o016 012  2019-0161-00-092083 1
18:NUTRITION AND FOOD PROCESSING
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4 037/050 036/050 073/100 073 A+
*18302 FOOD ANALYSIS AND QUALITY CONTROL (PR) 4 038/050 042/050 080/100 080 o
*18303 FOOD PROCESSING (PR) 4 046/050 037/050 083/100 083 (o]
*18304 FOOD PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT AND PACKAGING (PR) 4 042/050 033/050 075/100 075 A+
*18305 FUNCTIONAL FOODS AND NUTRACEUTICALS (TH) 4 044/050 046/050 090/100 090 o+
*18391 FOOD LAWS AND STANDARDS (TH) 4 043/050 048/050 091/100 091 o+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 9.18 Semester grade: O Total:492/600 Percentage:82.00
PAWAR AISHWARYA SUNIL SEAILAJA 31624 016 012  2019-0161-00-091811 1
18:NUTRITION AND FOOD PROCESSING
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4 032/050 044/050 076/100 076 A+
*18302 FOOD ANALYSIS AND QUALITY CONTROL (PR) 4 043/050 040/050 083/100 083 (o]
*18303 FOOD PROCESSING (PR) 4 046/050 028/050 074/100 074 A+
*18304 FOOD PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT AND PACKAGING (PR) 4 032/050 031/050 063/100 063 A
*18305 FUNCTIONAL FOODS AND NUTRACEUTICALS (TH) 4 030/050 038/050 068/100 068 A
*18391 FOOD LAWS AND STANDARDS (TH) 4 040/050 048/050 088/100 088 o
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.53 Semester grade: A+ Total:452/600 Percentage:75.33

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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07/05/2021
Specialization

2019-0161-00-092005

Int
037/050
040/050
046/050
034/050
028/050

025/050

Percentage:76.33

Ext
044/050
038/050
037/050
029/050
050/050

050/050

18:NUTRITION AND FOOD PROCESSING

Total Grc

081/100
078/100
083/100
063/100
078/100

075/100

081

078

083

063

078

075

2015

Total (100) Grade

(o]

A+

(]

A

A+

A+

Institution: 016 S.N.D.T. COLLEGE OF HOME SCIENCE, PUNE
Name Seat No College Centre
PISAL SNEHA SURESH LAXMI 31625 0leé 012
Code Sub Name Credit
*00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4
*18302 FOOD ANALYSIS AND QUALITY CONTROL (PR) 4
*18303 FOOD PROCESSING (PR) 4
*18304 FOOD PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT AND PACKAGING (PR) 4
*18305 FUNCTIONAL FOODS AND NUTRACEUTICALS (TH) 4
*18391 FOOD LAWS AND STANDARDS (TH) 4
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.63 Semester grade: A+ Total:458/600
POUL APEKSHA ANIL REKHA 31626 016 012
Code Sub Name Credit
*00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4
*18302 FOOD ANALYSIS AND QUALITY CONTROL (PR) 4
*18303 FOOD PROCESSING (PR) 4
*18304 FOOD PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT AND PACKAGING (PR) 4
*18305 FUNCTIONAL FOODS AND NUTRACEUTICALS (TH) 4
*18391 FOOD LAWS AND STANDARDS (TH) 4
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.58 Semester grade: A+ Total:455/600

2019-0161-00-092052

Int
033/050
046/050
046/050
032/050
031/050

041/050

Percentage:75.83

Ext
038/050
038/050
031/050
031/050
042/050

046/050

18 :NUTRITION AND FOOD PROCESSING

Total Grc

071/100
084/100
077/100
063/100
073/100

087/100

071

084

077

063

073

087

2015

Total (100) Grade

A+

(o]

A+

A

A+

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

* indicates current appearance,
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07/05/2021
Specialization

2016-0161-00-092845

Int
038/050
038/050
046/050
038/050
040/050

045/050

Percentage:80.33

Ext
030/050
040/050
039/050
036/050
044/050

048/050

18:NUTRITION AND FOOD PROCESSING

Total Grc

068/100
078/100
085/100
074/100
084/100

093/100

068

078

085

074

084

093

2015

Total (100) Grade

A

A+

(]

A+

(]

o+

Institution: 016 S.N.D.T. COLLEGE OF HOME SCIENCE, PUNE
Name Seat No College Centre
SATPUTE MANASI AVINASH MEDHA 31627 0leé 012
Code Sub Name Credit
*00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4
*18302 FOOD ANALYSIS AND QUALITY CONTROL (PR) 4
*18303 FOOD PROCESSING (PR) 4
*18304 FOOD PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT AND PACKAGING (PR) 4
*18305 FUNCTIONAL FOODS AND NUTRACEUTICALS (TH) 4
*18391 FOOD LAWS AND STANDARDS (TH) 4
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.98 Semester grade: A+ Total:482/600
SHARMA VRINDA DEVENDRA BABITA 31628 016 012
Code Sub Name Credit
*00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4
*18302 FOOD ANALYSIS AND QUALITY CONTROL (PR) 4
*18303 FOOD PROCESSING (PR) 4
*18304 FOOD PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT AND PACKAGING (PR) 4
*18305 FUNCTIONAL FOODS AND NUTRACEUTICALS (TH) 4
*18391 FOOD LAWS AND STANDARDS (TH) 4
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 9.17 Semester grade: O Total:491/600

2016-0161-00-093825

Int
038/050
036/050
046/050
042/050
041/050

032/050

Percentage:81.83

Ext
048/050
040/050
037/050
033/050
050/050

048/050

18 :NUTRITION AND FOOD PROCESSING

Total Grc

086/100
076/100
083/100
075/100
091/100

080/100

086

076

083

075

091

080

2015

Total (100) Grade

(o]

A+

(0]

A+

O+

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance,

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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07/05/2021
Specialization

2019-0161-00-092091

Int
035/050
043/050
046/050
035/050
038/050

043/050

Percentage:81.83

Ext
046/050
044/050
033/050
028/050
050/050

050/050

18:NUTRITION AND FOOD PROCESSING

Total Grc

081/100
087/100
079/100
063/100
088/100

093/100

081

087

079

063

088

093

2015

Total (100) Grade

(o]

[¢)

A+

Institution: 016 S.N.D.T. COLLEGE OF HOME SCIENCE, PUNE
Name Seat No College Centre
SHEWALE DHANASHREE RAJENDRA ANITA 31629 0leé 012
Code Sub Name Credit
*00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4
*18302 FOOD ANALYSIS AND QUALITY CONTROL (PR) 4
*18303 FOOD PROCESSING (PR) 4
*18304 FOOD PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT AND PACKAGING (PR) 4
*18305 FUNCTIONAL FOODS AND NUTRACEUTICALS (TH) 4
*18391 FOOD LAWS AND STANDARDS (TH) 4
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 9.13 Semester grade: O Total:491/600
SINHA REEMA DIPANKAR SANGEETA 31630 016 012
Code Sub Name Credit
*00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4
*18302 FOOD ANALYSIS AND QUALITY CONTROL (PR) 4
*18303 FOOD PROCESSING (PR) 4
*18304 FOOD PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT AND PACKAGING (PR) 4
*18305 FUNCTIONAL FOODS AND NUTRACEUTICALS (TH) 4
*18391 FOOD LAWS AND STANDARDS (TH) 4
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 9.05 Semester grade: O Total:483/600

2019-0161-00-092075

Int
035/050
045/050
038/050
035/050
037/050

041/050

Percentage:80.50

Ext
046/050
040/050
035/050
035/050
050/050

046/050

18 :NUTRITION AND FOOD PROCESSING

Total Grc

081/100
085/100
073/100
070/100
087/100

087/100

081

085

073

070

087

087

2015

Total (100) Grade

(o]

(o]

A+

A+

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Institution: 016 S.N.D.T. COLLEGE OF HOME SCIENCE, PUNE
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Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
SUTAR PRATIKSHA DILIP VARSEA 31631 016 012  2015-0161-00-015426 1
18:NUTRITION AND FOOD PROCESSING
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(1l00) Grade
*00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4 032/050 048/050 080/100 080 o
*18302 FOOD ANALYSIS AND QUALITY CONTROL (PR) 4 041/050 036/050 077/100 077 A+
*18303 FOOD PROCESSING (PR) 4 046/050 033/050 079/100 079 A+
*18304 FOOD PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT AND PACKAGING (PR) 4 035/050 028/050 063/100 063 A
*18305 FUNCTIONAL FOODS AND NUTRACEUTICALS (TH) 4 031/050 046/050 077/100 077 A+
*18391 FOOD LAWS AND STANDARDS (TH) 4 042/050 050/050 092/100 092 o+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.77 Semester grade: A+ Total:468/600 Percentage:78.00
UNHALE SNEHA DNYANESHWAR MANDAKINI 31632 016 012  2019-0161-00-092102 1
18:NUTRITION AND FOOD PROCESSING
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(l100) Grade
*00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4 037/050 050/050 087/100 087 o
*18302 FOOD ANALYSIS AND QUALITY CONTROL (PR) 4 043/050 044/050 087/100 087 (o]
*18303 FOOD PROCESSING (PR) 4 046/050 034/050 080/100 080 o
*18304 FOOD PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT AND PACKAGING (PR) 4 040/050 034/050 074/100 074 A+
*18305 FUNCTIONAL FOODS AND NUTRACEUTICALS (TH) 4 035/050 050/050 085/100 085 o
*18391 FOOD LAWS AND STANDARDS (TH) 4 038/050 046/050 084/100 084 o
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 9.28 Semester grade: O Total:497/600 Percentage:82.83

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Institution: 016 S.N.D.T. COLLEGE OF HOME SCIENCE, PUNE

07/05/2021
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
WADODKAR MRUGALI PRADEEP NERA 31633 016 012  2016-0161-00-093992 1
18:NUTRITION AND FOOD PROCESSING
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4 038/050 046/050 084/100 084 o
*18302 FOOD ANALYSIS AND QUALITY CONTROL (PR) 4 038/050 040/050 078/100 078 A+
*18303 FOOD PROCESSING (PR) 4 046/050 037/050 083/100 083 (o]
*18304 FOOD PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT AND PACKAGING (PR) 4 042/050 033/050 075/100 075 A+
*18305 FUNCTIONAL FOODS AND NUTRACEUTICALS (TH) 4 044/050 050/050 094/100 094 o+
*18391 FOOD LAWS AND STANDARDS (TH) 4 043/050 048/050 091/100 091 o+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 9.33 Semester grade: O Total:505/600 Percentage:84.17
YELPUR SHWETA AJAY LALTTA 31634 o016 012 2019-0161-00-091042 1
18:NUTRITION AND FOOD PROCESSING
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(l100) Grade
*00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4 032/050 034/050 066/100 066 A
*18302 FOOD ANALYSIS AND QUALITY CONTROL (PR) 4 043/050 040/050 083/100 083 o
*18303 FOOD PROCESSING (PR) 4 026/050 035/050 061/100 061 A
*18304 FOOD PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT AND PACKAGING (PR) 4 035/050 035/050 070/100 070 A+
*18305 FUNCTIONAL FOODS AND NUTRACEUTICALS (TH) 4 034/050 040/050 074/100 074 A+
*18391 FOOD LAWS AND STANDARDS (TH) 4 038/050 040/050 078/100 078 A+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.20 Semester grade: A+ Total:432/600 Percentage:72.00

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace






